.
MASONRY HEX SHANK BIT BY DYMAXION
About this item:
Masonry HEX Shank Bit
Options
DFMA3-60
DFMA5.5-160
DFMA6.5-160
DFMA7-160
DFMA8-350
DFMA9-350
DFMA10-350
DFMA12-350
DFMA11-350
SKU Option Part # Price
8703581 Size: 10mm x 350mm DFMA10-350 $22.25
8703582 Size: 11mm x 350mm DFMA11-350 $25.15
8703583 Size: 12mm x 350mm DFMA12-350 $27.85
44053 Size: 3mm x 60mm DFMA3-60 $2.9
8703575 Size: 5.5mm x 160mm DFMA5.5-160 $5.5
8703577 Size: 6.5mm x 160mm DFMA6.5-160 $5.9
8703578 Size: 7mm x 160mm DFMA7-160 $6.05
8703579 Size: 8mm x 350mm DFMA8-350 $18.3
8703580 Size: 9mm x 350mm DFMA9-350 $20.35
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 44053
Part Number DFMA3-60
Barcode 9333716003876
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20241122
Errors and omissions excepted